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  (DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

JULY 2021
Dinner and Board Meeting	No July Meetings
MGH Tent Set Up                                               	Mon-Wed July 19-21
MGH Bazaar Parking                                                            	Tuesday, July 27
 
AUGUST 2021
National Night Out (1st Tuesday)                                     	 Cancelled
Dinner and Board Meetings                                                            	 No August Meeting
22C District Meeting                               	 	Saturday, August 14, 10-1:00
22C Cabinet Advisory Meeting                                                       		Tuesday, August 31 
 
SEPTEMBER  2021 
Silent Auction Ends 9:00 pm		Monday, September 6
Olney Open Charity Golf Tournament 2021		Monday, September 13
Dinner & Board Meetings                                                                    		Tuesday, September 14
Blood Drive – Friends Meeting House, Sandy Spring		Friday, September 24,  12:00-5:00
 
OCTOBER 2021                                                                             
Adopt-a-Road		Saturday, October 9     8:30 am
Dinner Meeting – Joint with Sandy Spring at SS Lions                     	  Tuesday, October 12            	
 
NOVEMBER 2021
Adopt-A-Road                                                .	 Saturday, November 6   8:30 am
Dinner & Board Meetings                                             	 Tuesday, November 9
Toys for Kids: Wrap Boxes                                      	 TBD
Toys for Kids: Place Boxes at Businesses                                          	 TBD
Toys for Kids: Collect Toys                                                        	 November -December

DECEMBER 2021
Blood Drive – Friends Meeting House, Sandy Spring	 Friday, December 3   12:00-5:00
Holiday Corner Lighting                                                	 Sunday, December 5  (tentative)
	 (Rain date December 12)
Toy Distribution Ross Boddy	 Saturday, December 11
Loading Toys                  	 
a. Need driver for truck
b. Need 3 volunteers to load truck
Toy Distribution 	 
a. Need driver for truck from McCreadys to Ross Boddy Rec Center
b. Need volunteers: Toy distribution at Ross Boddy Rec Center
c. Need driver to take toys to McCready’s and return truck to Rollings

Olney Theater Night – Beauty and the Beast	Date not yet confirmed
Holiday Dinner                                                                        	Tuesday, December 14



     JANUARY 2022
     Adopt-a-Road		   Saturday, January 8    8:30 am
Nominations Committee Formed                                      	 	   Tuesday, January 11 
Dinner & Board Meetings                                                                     Tuesday, January 11
Melvin Jones Fellow Luncheon                                                             Saturday, January 15     
 
FEBRUARY  2022
Dinner & Board Meetings                                                            	Tuesday, February 8
 
MARCH 2022
Second 22C Advisory Meeting – Pres, VP, Treas, Membership 	Saturday, March 5     Leisure World
Dinner & Board Meetings                                                           	 Tuesday, March 8
Nominations Slate Presented                                                     	 Tuesday, March 8
Obtain Convention Delegates	 Tuesday, March 8
Melvin Jones Nominating Meeting                                 	 ?
Semi Annual Dues – Inter, Multiple 22C, and Dist 22C          	 March ??
 
APRIL 2022
22C Night	Saturday, April 2
Adopt-a-Road	Saturday, April 9,  8:30 am         
Dinner & Board Meetings	Tuesday, April 12
Vote on Nominations Slate                                               	Tuesday, April 12
Obtain Convention Delegates	Tuesday, April 12
Lions 22C Convention Wyndham, Gettysburg PA                              April 21-24  (Thurs-Sun)
Secretaries Report New Officers                                                                  
Secretaries Report Convention Delegates                                                    
Secretaries Report on 22C 5 Star Award                                                      
Olney Days		??                                          
		

MAY 2022
Olney Lions Corner                                                                   		TBD
Dinner & Board Meetings                                                         		Tuesday, May 10
Charter Night Planning Committee                                           	   Tuesday, May 10
 
JUNE 2022
Strawberry Festival                                                            	 Sat & Sun June 4 & 5
Adopt-a-Road	 Saturday, June 11   8:30 am
Charter Night                                                                                 	 Tuesday, June 14
Lions International Convention in Montreal, Quebec	 June 24-28 (Thurs-Sun)
